Sl

No.,

LY ]

Poad

15

LBS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KASARAGOD

No. (2/1054/2020

As  per the

Notification of APJ

ORDER

Abdul

Kalam

Technological

15.02.2021

University

No KTU/AD(Exam)/2365/2020 Dated 14/02/2021 a War Room for conduct of KTU Examination

is constituted with following members,

Name

" Dr. Mohammad Shekoor T

Mr Joshua.P.Y

Dr. Praveen Kumar K

Dr. Vinodu George

Dr.Aboobacker Kadengal

Prof.Sheeba.K

Dr. Smithaiviol M.B
Prof Vinod.O.M

Frof Jlayakumar.M

Frot.Anjali.M.5

ir. Binu K Mani

Mrs Manju,V

Mr. Ajayan

Resmi R 5

Mohanan M

V. Suresh Kumar

Copy to:

1. Concerned Parties
2. File
3. Website

Designation

Principal

AP Physical Education

UG Dean (Academic)

UG- E)e-an {-SIUdE'nI Affairs)

PG DEAN
HOD ECE

- HOD CSE & IT
N E ME
HOD,EEE
HOD, Ct

Instructor ME

N5S Co ordinator

PTA Secretary,

Ir. Health Inspector Gr.ll,
(Muliyar Health Centre)
Assistant Sub
Inspector(Adhoor Police

_ Station)
Fire and Rescue

Officer(kasaragod)

MobileNumber

9447641411

5497603626

9447375156

9447386534
8547582398
9061145669

9457603600
9446389436
9446463953
9496251439
9447476001
9447413602

9447476001

9447082676

9497970258

9645266611

Member

Co-Ordinator

Member
Member
Member

Member
Member
Membor
Member
Member

Convener

Member

Member

Membor
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