## LBS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KASARAGOD

No. C2/1054/2020

15.02.2021

## **ORDER**

As per the Notification of APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University No.KTU/AD(Exam)/2365/2020 Dated 14/02/2021 a War Room for conduct of KTU Examination is constituted with following members.

SI No.	Name	Designation	MobileNumber	
1	Dr. Mohammad Shekoor T	Principal	9447641411	Member
2	Mr.Joshua.P.Y	AP Physical Education	9497603626	Co-Ordinato
2	Dr. Praveen Kumar K	UG Dean (Academic)	9447375156	Member
3	Dr. Vinodu George	UG Dean (Student Affairs)	9447386534	Member
4	Dr.Aboobacker Kadengal	PG DEAN	8547582398	Member
5	Prof.Sheeba.K	HOD ECE	9061145669	Member
6	Dr. SmithaMol M.B	HOD CSE & IT	9497603600	Member
7	Prof.Vinod.O.M	HOD, ME	9446389436	Member
8	Prof.Jayakumar.M	HOD,EEE	9446463953	Member
9	Prof.Anjali.M.S	HOD, CE	9496251434	Member
10	Mr. Binu K Mani	Instructor ME	9447476001	Member
11	Mrs.Manju.V	NSS Co ordinator	9447413602	Member
12	Mr. Ajayan	PTA Secretary,	9447476001	Convener
13	Resmi R S	Jr. Health Inspector Gr.II, (Muliyar Health Centre)	9447082676	Member
4	Mohanan M	Assistant Sub Inspector(Adhoor Police Station)	9497970258	Member
15	V. Suresh Kumar	Fire and Rescue Officer(kasaragod)	9645266611	Member



## Copy to:

- 1. Concerned Parties
- 2. File
- 3. Website